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SIGNATURE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

 
Degree:  M.Tech. 
 
Specialization: Information Security(IS) 

Semester:  I Class room: CSE – 2 

 
 

Day 
9.00 AM 
9.50 AM 

9.50 AM 
10.40 AM 

11.00 AM 
11.50 AM 

11.50 AM 
12.40 PM 

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

1.30 PM 
2.20 PM 

2.20 PM 
3.10 PM 

3.10 PM 
4.00 PM 

4.00 PM 
4.50 PM 

MON MFIS SSE STTC IS WAS IS Lab-1 

TUE IS STTC WAS SSE ADSA *PDC 

WED MFIS WAS IS ADSA STTC SPORTS 

THU WAS ADSA SSE MFIS LIBRARY 

FRI MFIS IS ADSA STTC SSE TRAINING  & PLACEMENT 

 
 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Subject 
Code  

Subject Name 
Subject 

Abbreviation 
Faculty Name 

1 CS162 Mathematical Foundation of Information Security MFIS Dr.M.Sugumaran 
2 CS163 Advanced Data Structures and Algorithm ADSA Dr.R.Kalpana 
3 CS164 Security Threats and Trusted Computing STTC Dr.A.Amuthan 
4 CS165 Secure Software Engineering SSE Dr.V.Akila 
5 CSE80 Elective: 1:    Intelligent Systems IS Dr.R.Sarala 
6 CSE86 Elective: 2:   Web Application Security WAS Dr.M.Thirumaran 
7 CS166 Information Security Laboratory- I  (Information Security Lab) IS Lab-I Dr.A.Amuthan 

 
 
*PDC-Professional Development Courses 


