DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PONDICHERRY ENGINEERING COLLEGE CLASS TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19 (ODD SEMESTER)

Degree: M.Tech.	Semester: I	Class room: CSE – 2
Specialization: Information Security(IS)		

Day	9.00 AM 9.50 AM	9.50 AM 10.40 AM	11.00 AM 11.50 AM	11.50 AM 12.40 PM	L U	1.30 PM 2.20 PM	2.20 PM 3.10 PM	3.10 PM 4.00 PM	4.00 PM 4.50 PM
MON	MFIS	SSE	STTC	IS	N C	WAS	IS Lab-1		
TUE	IS	STTC	WAS	SSE	Н	ADSA	*PDC		
WED	MFIS	WAS	IS	ADSA	В	STTC	SPORTS		
THU	WAS	ADSA	SSE	MFIS	R E	LIBRARY			
FRI	MFIS	IS	ADSA	STTC	A K	SSE TRAINING & PLACEMENT			

Sl. No.	Subject Code	Subject Name	Subject Abbreviation	Faculty Name
1	CS162	Mathematical Foundation of Information Security	MFIS	Dr.M.Sugumaran
2	CS163	Advanced Data Structures and Algorithm	ADSA	Dr.R.Kalpana
3	CS164	Security Threats and Trusted Computing	STTC	Dr.A.Amuthan
4	CS165	Secure Software Engineering	SSE	Dr.V.Akila
5	CSE80	Elective: 1: Intelligent Systems	IS	Dr.R.Sarala
6	CSE86	Elective: 2: Web Application Security	WAS	Dr.M.Thirumaran
7	CS166	Information Security Laboratory- I (Information Security Lab)	IS Lab-I	Dr.A.Amuthan

^{*}PDC-Professional Development Courses